

Bahura Amarth Road To Iswai Via
brachhain

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(RRSMP)

Sasaram - 2

DIVISION

Block - Karakat

Agency - Trikuta

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.NO - 1356

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Bahura Aomath					
Road to Iswai via brachain					
Agreement No - 03/CMD/2025-26					
Agency - Trikala Washi Infra Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of Work start - 02-06-2025					
Date of completion - 01-06-2026					

RECORD MEASUREMENT

1/1.16 Paving & Fixing of Working
 bench mark as per drawings
 given and direction of E/I
 $1 \times 3.360 \text{ km} = 3.360 \text{ km}$

2/201. cleaning and grubbing
 Road Land and direction
 of E/I

$2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.300 \text{ m} = 2340 \text{ m}$

$2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.300 \text{ m} = 2340 \text{ m}$

$2 \times 30 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.300 \text{ m} = 2340 \text{ m}$

$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.300 \text{ m} = 1560 \text{ m}$

$2 \times 2 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.300 \text{ m} = 1560 \text{ m}$

Continuation Total = 8736 m

Qty = 8.736 Ha = 0.8736 Ha
 = 0.87 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05/10/6	providing and fixing of				
	MMWSVY informative sign				
	board with logo of I				
	Qty 2 02 Nos				
	MMWSVY at 10/20/5				

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1.6. Providing & Fixing of				
Working bench marks				
as per drawings given				
and direction of E/I				
Qty 23.360/cm				
@ Rs 13738.89/ly				B461632
2/201. cleaning and grubbing				
Road Land and direction				
of E/I				
0.87 Ha				
Qty 2 8.736 Ha				
@ Rs 73248.75/Ha				B 63726

Continuation

Total B = 109889 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					0/12
3/4.1 Pot Patch Work for					Rs 1098892=
loading II material					
Qty = 288.83 m ³					
@ Rs 2571.27/m ³					Rs 742660=
4/4.2. Providing Laying					
Spreading and compacting					
Stone of C/I					
Qty = 258.29 m ³					
@ Rs 4272.85/m ³					Rs 11036342=

5/10.6 Providing and fixing					
of mmusvy information					
board with logo					
Qty = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 10020.31/No					Rs 200412=
Total					Rs 1976224=
Add 01% L-cess					Rs 197622=
Add 18% GST					Rs 355720=
Add S.F					Rs 604772=
Total					Rs 2590065=
Less 0.2% below					Rs (-) 54392=
Total					Rs 2584626=

mm
04/10/2025
J.E.
Continuation